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13/11/2566 , o 0.00{ 75,000.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 211,280.33
nesAnsUnAse LY
10/01/2567 |DL58062567001 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00] 0.00| 18,500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  192,780.33
10/01/2567 |DL58062567002 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00| 0.00| 13,900.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 178,880.33
10/01/2567 |DL58062567004 0.00 0.00 0.00[  0.00| 0.00| 34,800.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  144,080.33
10/01/2567 |DL58062567005 0.00 0.00 0.00[  0.00] 0.00| 11,100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  132,980.33
11/01/2567 |DL58062567006 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00| 0.00 0.00]  35,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 97,980.33
11/01/2567 |DL58062567007 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00| 0.00 0.00]  50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 47,980.33
11/01/2567 |DL58062567008 0.00 0.00 0.00[  0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00| 13,480.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34,500.33
11/01/2567 |DL58062567009 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00| 12,520.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 21,980.33
RuAvimadssegeiilasy
18/01/2567 159,795.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 181,775.33
Nndinnumandsziuauam
30/01/2567 |DL58062567010 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00| 0.00 0.00]  25,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  156,775.33
30/01/2567 |DL58062567011 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00| 0.00 0.00]  8,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 000 14877533
30/01/2567 |DL58062567012 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00] 0.00 0.00]  32,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 11677533
30/01/2567 |DL58062567013 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00] 0.00 0.00]  7,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00]  109,775.33
30/01/2567 |DL58062567014 0.00 0.00 0.00]  0.00| 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 79,775.33
23/03/2567 |Guldnaenduidunsies 0.00 0.00 402.86 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 80,178.19
25/04/2567 |DL58062567015 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 1,925.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 78,253.19
25/04/2567 |DL58062567016 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 20,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 58,253.19
19/08/2567 |L580625673001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,940.00 61,193.19
19/08/2567 |L.580625673002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 3,735.00 64,928.19
23/09/2567 |L580625672002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 64,933.19
23/09/2567 |L580625672003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00f 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 2,960.00 67,893.19
23/09/2567 |L580625672006 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 640.00 68,533.19
28/09/2567 ﬁulﬁﬂmmamﬁyﬁumnﬁmms 0.00 0.00 166.12 0.00] 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 68,699.31
30/09/2567 [DL58062567017 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00] 8,400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 60,299.31
30/09/2567 [DL58062567018 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00[ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 735.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 59,564.31
99U 159,795.00] 75,000.00 568.98 0.00] 0.00] 78,300.00] 157,000.00| 26,000.00{ 31,060.00 0.00] 30,000.00 0.00] 10,280.00 59,564.31
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